Able to control a wide variety of
fluids.
Wide variations of combination.
Valve can be matched to particular application through selection of body materials (Brass
or Stainless steel), seal material (NBR, FKM or EPDM).
Easy to use common type (C.O.)
can be used for both normally
closed and normally open types

Port A
2
How to Order
Table (1) Model/Orifice/Port Size
4
Model
Bracket
*1   The stainless steel body specification is available with
bracket only.
Thread type
Orifice symbol
*   Refer to the table (1) given
below for availability.
Valve/Body
Port size
*  Refer to the table (1) given below for availability.
VXA32
VXA31
Ordering example
(Example) VXA31 series, Orifice diameter: 1.5 mm, Rc1/8
(Part no.) VXA3114-01
Fluid Name and Option
*   The leakage amount (10–6 Pa·m3/s) of “V”, “M” options
are values when differential pressure is 0.1 MPa.
Valve option
*1   For Options “M” and “V,” grease for vacuums is used on the sliding parts; however,
silicon grease is used elsewhere.
*  Including pilot port
Direct Air Operated 3-Port Valve VXA31/32 Series
For Air, Vacuum, Water, Oil
Option symbol Seal material Body material
Support material
(drive part)
Standard NBR
Brass
Polyacetal
A FKM
B EPDM
G NBR
Stainless steel
H FKM
J EPDM
*M (Non-leak)*1 FKM
N FKM
Stainless steel
P EPDM
*V (Non-leak)*1 FKM Brass Polyacetal
Fluid (Application)
Option symbol and body material
Brass Stainless steel
Silicone oil A H
Vacuum (Up to 1.3 x 10–1 Pa) V M
Fuel oil (up to 60°C) A H
Insulation oil A H
Non-leak (10−6 Pa·m3/s) V M
Brake oil B P
Water (up to 60°C) A H
01 1/8
02 1/4
03 3/84 Common (C.O.)/Single unit
1 1.5 mm
2 2.2 mm
3 3 mm
4 4 mm
Nil Rc
T NPTF
F G
N NPT
Nil None
B*1 With bracket
Valve (Port size) Orifice dia. (Symbol)
VXA31 VXA32 1
(1.5 mm)
2
(2.2 mm)
3
(3 mm)
4
(4 mm)
01 (1/8) — V V V —
02 (1/4) — V V V —
— 02 (1/4) — V V V
— 03 (3/8) — V V V
3 B
Dimensions
VXA31/32 Series
Symbol
Model

00
Connection
How to Order
How to Order Manifold Bases
Table (1) Model/Orifice
Manifold base
VVXA32
VVXA31
Manifold station
Port size (Individual port)
*  Common port sizes are all Rc1/4.
The SUP port is indicated as “P,” and
the EXH port is indicated as “R.”
How to Order Manifold
MArrangement of solenoid valves
The standard arrangement of mani-
folds should be placed on an individ-
ual port on this side, each solenoid
valve from the left side and a blank
plate in the right side. The right side
of the common port provides plug.
“*” is the symbol for mounting.
When shipping mounted on a
base, add an “*” in front of the
valve and blanking plate model.
M�Write both the base part number and the
solenoid valve to be mounted or blanking
plate part number.
(Example)  VXA31 series, 7 stations, individual
port Rc1/8.
(Base) VVXA311-07 ··········  1 pc.
(Valve) *VXA3115-00 ···········  6 pcs.
(Blanking plate) *VX011-004N ··········  1 pc.
Fluid Name and Option
*   The leakage amount (10–6 Pa·m3/s) of the option “V”
is a value when the differential pressure is 0.1 MPa.
*1   For Option “V,” grease for vacuums is used on the sliding parts;
however, silicon grease is used elsewhere.
*2  Aluminum is only available as a material for the manifold base.
¡Blanking plate part no.
For VXA31:  VX011-004
For VXA32:  VX011-005
Seal material
Direct Air Operated 3-Port Valve/Manifold VVXA31/32 Series
For Air, Gas, Vacuum, Oil
N NBR
F FKM
E EPDM
Option symbol
Seal
material
Body material
Support material
(drive part)
Standard NBR
Aluminum
Polyacetal
A FKM
B EPDM
*V (Non-leak)*1 FKM Brass*2
Fluid (Application)
Option
symbol
Vacuum (Up to 1.3 x 10–1 Pa) V
Vacuum pad Standard
Non-leak (10−6 Pa·m3/s) V
Brake oil B
1 Rc1/8
2 Rc1/4
02 2 stations··· ···
10 10 stations
Symbol Applicable valve
VVXA31 VXA31m5-00
VVXA32 VXA32m5-00
Model
Orifice dia. (Symbol)
1
(1.5 mm)
2
(2.2 mm)
3
(3 mm)
4
(4 mm)